
和室４．５帖

台所

和室６帖

和室３帖

押入

浴室

廊下

バルコニー

PS

便所 玄関

406

307

106

405

７ ８

308

208

105

305 306

403 404

６

205 206

５

床面積  ㎡

４０．８５

備　　　考

荒牧団地

棟　　　名 建設年度 タイプ

３ＤＫ 公共下水・都市ガス

108

407

207

107

Ｒ Ｓ４７

408

団　　　地　　　名

104

▲

１

507 508

４

▲

２

３

506５ 501

階　

段　

室

階　

段　

室

504 505502 503

304

204

402

303

203

103

３ ４

401

202

１

301 302

101 102

２

201


