団	地	名	棟	名	建設年度	タイプ	床面積	m²	備	考
荒牧団均	<u>t</u>		F	2	S 4 7	3 D K	40.8	3 5	公共下水	・都市ガス

5		501	502	503	504	505	506	507	508	
4	階	401	402	403	404	405	406	407	408	階
3	段	301	302	303	304	305	306	307	308	段
2	室	201	202	203	204	205	206	207	208	室
1		101	102	103	104	105	106	107	108	

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

